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Position

Nutrition, Central Kitchen Mgr
Nutrition Srvc Lead, Secondary
Nutrition Srvc Lead, Secondary
Nutrition Srvc Delivery Driver
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant Il
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant Il
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant Il
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant |
Nutrition Srvc Delivery Driver
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant |
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant |
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant |
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant |
Nutrition Srvcs Assistant |

Nutrition Srvcs Assistant |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Department Total Wages
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition
Nutrition

Nutrition

$58,780
$45,096
$40,067
$35,834
$33,710
$32,911
$29,559
$20,580
$18,486
$17,234
$17,134
$16,727
$11,738

$7,873

$5,567



