	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Nutrition, Central Kitchen Mgr		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$58,780
2.	Nutrition Srvc Lead, Secondary		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$45,096
3.	Nutrition Srvc Lead, Secondary		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$40,067
4.	Nutrition Srvc Delivery Driver		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$35,834
5.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant II		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$33,710
6.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant II		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$32,911
7.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant II		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$29,559
8.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant I		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$20,580
9.	Nutrition Srvc Delivery Driver		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$18,486
10.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant I		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$17,234
11.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant I		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$17,134
12.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant I		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$16,727
13.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant I		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$11,738
14.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant I		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$7,873
15.	Nutrition Srvcs Assistant I		Laguna Beach Unified	Nutrition	\$5,567